113000661760

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
Allera
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified copies Certificates of Olatos
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600313755246

05/29/18---01014--024 **25.00

18 MAY 29 PM 1:24

N COOPER MAY 3 0 2018

COVER LETTER

Div	ision of Corpo	orations		
SUBJECT:	MUTUAL FA	AMILY HEALTH LLC		
bo u bei.	Name of Limited Liability Company the enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: YEZABELL FIGUEROA Name of Person MUTUAL FAMILY HEALTH LLC Finn/Company 6702 W LINEBAUGH AVE Address			
The enclosed	Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspond	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			YEZABELL FIGUEROA	
			Name of Person	
		MUTI	UAL FAMILY HEALTH LLC	
Finn/Company				
		•	6702 W LINEBAUGH AVE	
			Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			TAMPA FL 33625	
			City/State and Zip Code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			-	
		·	•	ication)
For further in	nformation con	cerning this matter, please of	all:	
YEZABELL	. FIGUEROA		813 630-3059	
	Name of F	² erson		: Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for the	following amount:		
■ \$25.00 F	YEZABELL FIGUEROA Name of Person MUTUAL FAMILY HEALTH LLC Firm/Company 6702 W LINEBAUGH AVE Address TAMPA FL 33625 City/State and Zip Code YFIGUEROA@MUTUALFAMILYHEALTH.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) arther information concerning this matter, please call: ABELL FIGUEROA 813 630-3059 at ()			

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

TO:

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MUT	UAL FAMILY HEALTH LLC		
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Company as it now appear Florida Limited Liability Company)	on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	ility Company were filed on	05/06/2013	and assigned
Florida document number L13000066176			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liability company he	<u>rę</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	is "Limited Liability Company," the de-	signation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C." D
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	le:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	₹ 100 ₹
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)	ADDRESS)		<u>~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ </u>
			6 CC
			R CC
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			CREORAL STATE
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO) <i>X</i>)		P ON
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offic		our records, ente	r the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Flori	da street address	
-	City	, Florida _	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	BRENDA LEE FIGUEROA	6702 W LINEBAUGH AVE	Add
		TAMPA FL 33625	☐ Remove
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
 			Add
			_□ Remove
			Change
			D Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change

	ORT WAS FILED ELECTRONICALLY ON 03/08/18 WITH THE CORRECT	
INFORMATION THA	AT HAVE 2 MEMBERS IN MUTUAL FAMILY HEALTH LLC: YEZABELL	
FIGUEROA AND BE	RENDA LEE FIGUEROA. WE JUST NOTICED THAT A MISTAKE HAS BEEN MADE	=
THAT ANOTHER A	NNUAL REPORT HAS BEEN FILED ON 04/20/18 WITH YEZABELL FIGUEROA	_
AS THE ONLY MEN	MBER. BRENDA LEE FIGUEROA AND YEZABELL FIGUEROA HAVE BEEN	
TOGETHER AS ME	MBERS OF MUTUAL FAMILY HEALTH LLC SINCE 2016 AND THEY HAVE HAD	
OWNERSHIP IN MU	UTUAL FAMILY HEALTH LLC. NO CHANGES SHOULD HAVE BEEN MADE	
ON 04/20/18.		
 		
		Д Ү 2
		-9
		_ <u>*</u>
		1:24
		_
	nan the date of filing:	ക നാ
an effective date is listed, the over the content of the date inserted in	date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li	
an effective date is listed, the over the content of the date inserted in	date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6	
fan effective date is listed, the a Note: If the date inserted in locument's effective date of the record specifies a de	date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be library the Department of State's records. Itelayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the ear	sted a
fan effective date is listed, the a Note: If the date inserted in document's effective date of the record specifies a de The 90th day after the	date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be library the Department of State's records. Ielayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier record is filed.	sted a
fan effective date is listed, the a Note: If the date inserted in document's effective date or the record specifies a de The 90th day after the	date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be library the Department of State's records. Ielayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier record is filed.	sted a

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00